Item

A W N

Marriages
Marriages
Marriages

Marriages

Burials

Burials

Microfilmed by W & F Pascoe for the Society of Australian Genealogists 1974
This microfilm is supplied for information and research purposes only.

JOINT COPY PROJECT

Society of Australian Genealogists — Sydney
National Library of Australia - Canberra
Mitchell Library — Sydney

CHURCH AND PARISH REGISTERS

ST MARY'S CATHEDRAL, SYDNEY
ROMAN CATHOLIC

14 February 1857 — 13 June 1857
15 June 1857 — 7 November 1857
10 November 1857 — 17 April 1858
20 April 1858 — 27 November 1858

SYDNEY & CO. CUMBERLAND

Introductory Notes: “The first part of volume, is, in part, a fair

copy of second part”.
17 December 1837 — 11 January 1843

18 June 1839 — 30 June 1842

ST MARY'S CATHEDRAL, SYDNEY &

SUBURBS

5 August 1842 — 17 September 1845

Copying of individual frames is permitted.

01

o

Frame
6-46
49-89
92-131
134-183

185

186-316
317-399

401-496



