JOINT COPY PROJECT

Society of Australian Genealogists – Sydney National Library of Australia - Canberra Mitchell Library – Sydney

CHURCH AND PARISH REGISTERS 0010 ST MARY'S CATHEDRAL, SYDNEY **ROMAN CATHOLIC**

Item			Frame
1	Marriages	14 February 1857 – 13 June 1857	6-46
2	Marriages	15 June 1857 – 7 November 1857	49-89
3	Marriages	10 November 1857 – 17 April 1858	92-131
4	Marriages	20 April 1858 – 27 November 1858	134-183

SYDNEY & CO. CUMBERLAND

5 **Burials**

Item

Introductory Notes: "The first part of volume, is, in part, a fair copy of second part".	185
17 December 1837 – 11 January 1843	186-316
18 June 1839 – 30 June 1842	317-399

ST MARY'S CATHEDRAL, SYDNEY & **SUBURBS**

6 **Burials** 5 August 1842 - 17 September 1845

401-496

Microfilmed by W & F Pascoe for the Society of Australian Genealogists 1974 This microfilm is supplied for information and research purposes only. Copying of individual frames is permitted.